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AUSTRALIA 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

AECC Global Sonu Agrawal +61 396145900 clientrelations@aeccglobal.com / 
surabhi.shrestha@aeccglobal.com Ground Floor, 20 Queen St., Melbourne VIC 3000 

Auscan Consultants Pty Ltd Sunil Jaggi 61 396709124 suniljaggi@auscanimmigration.com 601,6th Floor, 343 Little collins St., Corner of 
Elizabeth St., VIC, 3000 

Global Reach (Aus) Pty Ltd Mr. Ravi Lochan Singh +61 406743476 ravi@globalreachonline.com 93, Wigram Street, Harris Park NSW 2150 

Planet Education Australia Pty Ltd Gagan Singh +61 284886196 gagan@planeteducation.info Suite 13-14, Level 3, 4 Railway Parade, Burwood, 
Sydney NSW 2134 

Search Education Pty. Ltd. Bhupendra Kunwar +61 402166369 bkunwar@searchedu.com.au / 
dolly@searchedu.com.au Suite 501-147 King Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

 

BANGLADESH 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 
Australia Bangladesh Education Consultants 
Ltd- ABEC Md. Ikthedar Hassan Murad +88 29110889 / 

8801713032236 
abecedu@gmail.com / 
ikthedar@yahoo.com 

57 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Karwan Bazar (C/A) 
Dhaka 1215 

International Education Counselling Centre 
Ltd. (IECC) Md. Touhidul Alam 88029860526/88029886429 touhid@iecc.co.uk House #39, Road #17/A, Block #E, Banani, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh 

Shaheda Educational Consultants Shaheda Ahmad 8801713091876 ms.sahmad@gmail.com Flat No. B-4, House # 37, Road # 27, Banani, Block-A, 
Banani, Dhaka 1213 

 
CANADA 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

Applyboard Inc Meti Basiri +1 519 9006001 ismail.farag@applyboard.com 101 Frederick Street, Kitchener Ontario N2H 6R3 
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INDIA 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

Abe Services Pvt Ltd Sonia Rose Antony 914844041422 abeservices@gmail.com 1st floor, Muttungal Bldg, Near Welcare Hospital, Sa 
Road, Vytila, Kochi, 682019 

ADEPT Overseas Education Veeresh Reddy.C +91 9533584787 / +91 
9866111144 veeresh@adeptconsultants.co.in #101, Diamond House, Officers Colony, Punjagutta, 

Hyderabad Telangana 500082 

Atlas Education Consultants Nishidhar Reddy Borra +91 8985702222 / +91 
4066665660 nishi@atlasindia.net 3-5-1092/5/F Narayanguda,Hyderabad Telangana 500029 

Blue Horse Education Private Limited Manish Arora +91 9872045250 m.arora@bluehorseedu.com SCO-122, B-Block, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar Punjab 
143001 

Canam Consultants Limited Anuraj Sandhu +91 1725051615 / +91 
1725051600 studentservices@canamgroup.com SCO-83-84, Sector-17 D, U.T. Chandigarh 160017 

Chetanya Career Consultants Private Limited Abhishek Sharma +91 9728529789 abhishek@chetanyacareers.com / 
 ashok@chetanyacareers.com 

3C Tower, Opp. HP Gas Agency, Indri Chowk, Indri 
Road, Ladwa. Kurukshetra Haryana 136132 

COMPETITIVE CAREERS PVT. LTD. Rupesh A. Patel 91 79-27582567/91 
9824027940 

upendra@competitivecareers.in/ 
rupesh@competitivecareers.in 

2nd Floor,Sadhuram Chambers B/s. Navgujarat College, 
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad, 380013 

DILINGER CONSULTANTS Robert Dilinger 91 4442857500/91-
9282230030 

rdilinger@gmail.com/robertdilinger@gm
ail.com 

2A The Manor, 14A College Road, 
Nungambakam,Chennai, 600006 

Edu Planet Gaurav Chaudhry 91 9779587888/91 
1614637088/89 eduplanet.gc@gmail.com B1 - 387, Kailash Cinema Road, Opp. Dr Dhir's Clinic, 

Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141001 

EDUCATION MATTERS Vijay Kumar Nair 91 4442858586/91 
8144933933 emapps@edmat.org/reshmy@edmat.org 

No. 40A, High Towers 2nd Floor, Uthamar Gandhi Salai, 
Above Nike Showroom, Next to Pedestrian Bridge, 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600034 

Edwise International LLP Sushil Sukhwani +91 224081 3333 sushil@edwiseinternational.com / 
asiya@edwiseinternational.com 

2 Jer Mahal, Gr. Floor, Dhobi Talao Junction, Opp. 
Metro Cinema, Mumbai Maharashtra 400002 

G. Saini's Education & immigration Pvt Ltd Parminder Singh 0181 4613105 gsainis62@yahoo.com 105, Shaheed Udham Singh Nagar, Jalandhar Punjab 
144001 

Gateway Abroad  Manish Agarwal 91 9874993410 v.agarwal@gatewayabroad.com/ 
m.agarwal@gatewayabroad.com 

Wing A, Constantia Bldg. 11, U.N. Bramachari Road, 
Kolkata, 700017, West Bengal 
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Global Opportunities Pvt Ltd Sidharth Gupta 91 1147141414 
accounts@global-
opportunities.net/info@global-
opportunities.net 

HS 27 Second Floor Kailash Colony Market, New Delhi, 
110048 

Global Tree Careers Private Limited Srikar Alapati +91 4045454646 / +91 
9885228854 

subhakar@globaltree.in / 
srikar@globaltree.in, 
partnerships@globaltree.co.in 

3rd Floor, G.Pulla Reddy Building, Above Axis Bank, 
Beside CM Camp Office, Begumpet, Hyderabad. 
Telangana 500082 

Kaaiser Services Private Limited Kapil Chandok +91 1141354778 admissions@kaaiser.com B-23, Ground Floor, Shivalik, New Delhi Delhi 110017 

KLIC Consultants Dixit Kapoor +91 9999271711 / +91 
1147061812 klic.consultant@gmail.com 

315, Vardhman Fortune Mall, Community Centre, G.T. 
Karnal Road, Near Gujranwala Town, New Delhi Delhi 
110033 

KC Overseas Education Pvt. Ltd. Pankaj Agrawal 91 7122222061 kcsupport1@studies-overseas.com Krishna, Plot No. 10/2, I.T. Park. Parsodl. Nagpur 
440022 INDIA 

Landmark Immigration Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Jasmeet Singh Bhatia +91 9815078855 jasmeet@landmarkimmigration.com F212 - Sector 74, Phase 8-B Industrial Area. Mohali 
Punjab 160071 

M/S Fly Overseas Services Syed Sufiyan Ahmed +91 9703412840 flyoverseas2840@gmail.com # 5-9-189, 1ST FLOOR, AB Block LENAINE ESTATE, 
ABIDS. Hyderabad Telangana 500001 

Neptune Educational Consultants Parin Shah +91 7926304486 / 87 / 
+91 9825016072 

parin.shah@neptune-edu.com /  
dipak.shah@neptune-edu.com 

Corporate House # 2, Shivalik Plaza, Opp. A.M.A, 
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380015 

Oasis Immigration And Educational 
Consultants P. L (Ind) Manish Dang +91 1724600243 manish@oasisconsultancy.com / 

 ritu@oasisconsultancy.com SCO-94. Ground Floor, Sector-44-C Chandigarh 160047 

Panacea Marketing Naeemuddin +91 9999607099 rakeshsharmapandit@gmail.com E-62, Govind Puri, New Delhi Delhi 110019 

SAAR Consultancy Muskan Grover +91 9992299786 / +91 
1746235621 

saar.counsel10@gmail.com /  
khurana.saar@gmail.com 

SCO 20-22 1st Floor, opp Jat School Playground. Karnal 
Road. Kaithal Haryana 136027 

Santa Monica Study Abroad Pvt. Ltd. Nicy Binu +91 4844140999 / +91 
9645222999 

accounts@santamonicaedu.in /  
ir@santamonicaedu.in Bio Arcade Building, Layam Road, Kochi Kerala 682011 

Saviour Core Consultant Pvt. Ltd. Mitesh Malhotra +91 1614663324 / +91 
9988667060 

mitesh@saviourconsultant.com /  
geetika@saviourconsultant.com 

Office No. 218, K-10 Tower, Feroze Gandhi Market, 
Ludhiana Punjab 141001 

Shine Consultancy Parag Mehta 91-22-28928911 md@shineconsultancy.in 1108. Gold Crest Business Centre, LT Road, 
Borivali(West), Mumbai 

SIEC Education Pvt Ltd Parminder Sall / Sonya Singh +91 1143765500 australia@siecindia.com B-2/9, 1st Floor, Janak Puri, New Delhi Delhi 110058 

Smart Study Varun Kalra +91 8437612345 smartstudy.directors@gmail.com SCO 24,Model Town Extension,Ludhiana Punjab 141002 
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Storm Education Group Private Limited P Srinivas Reddy +91 4023810624 / +91 
9949533384 

srinivas@scsedu.com /  
accounts@scsedu.com 

3rd Floor, Jasti Tower, Above KVB, S.R. Nagar, 
Hyderabad Telangana 500038 

The Educations R C Sharma +91 1147058110 / +91 
1145118110 

info@theeducations.com / 
 educations.admin@gmail.com 

64, Mall Road, GTB Nagar (Near Metro station Gate no-
3) Kingsway Camp Delhi 110009 

Trans Globe Education Monil Mehta 91 281 2583511 - 12 / 
+91 9428892265 

admin@transglobe-edu.com / 
 monil@transglobe-edu.com 

Trans Globe House, Opp. King's Land Towers, Amin 
Marg, Rajkot - , Gujarat GUJARAT 360005 

Trias Infotech Pvt. Ltd. (Sophiya 
Consultants) Gurjeet Singh Walia +91 9872896646 / +91 

8728866645 

walia.gurjeet@yahoo.in / 
 g_sofia1@yahoo.com, 
sophiya2424@gmail.com 

S.C.O. 2 & 3,Above KFC,Leela Bhawan Market, Patiala 
Punjab 147001 

Turning Point Studies Consultants Pvt. Ltd Naresh Kumar Bharti +91 1844095000 / +91 
9896123000 

commissiondue@turningpoint.in / 
 business@turningpoint.in /  
sushil@turningpoint.in / 
study@turningpoint.in 

Prabhu Dayal Tower, #1-Atal Park, Ram Mandir Marg, 
Sector-8, Karnal Haryana 132001 

UnizPortal Pvt. Ltd. Anmol Gupta +91 9053017621 partners@unizportal.com SCO 387, Mugal Canal, Karnal Haryana 132001 

V & U Intellect Consultants B. Vijay Bhasker Reddy +91 4066365150 / +91 
4066611000 vuintellect@hotmail.com 1st Floor, Above Bank Of Baroda, Beside Reddy Hostel, 

ABIDS Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500001 

VGC INTERNATIONAL Sangeeta Deshmukh +91 9849131645 / +91 
4027661466 vgcinternational@gmail.com # 203, Swetha Apartments, Opp. Minerva, Himayatnagar, 

Hyderabad Telangana 500029 

Victoria Consultants Venu Baba Chintapatla +91 4066130786 / +91 
9000487755 

venuvictoria@gmail.com / 
 Rajvictoria82@gmail.com 

10-1-19/3/A, Besides Hotel Golkona, Masabtank, 
Hyderabad Telangana 500028 

Western Overseas Study Abroad Pvt Ltd Pardeep Balyan +91 1725018896 pardeep@western-overseas.com / 
 australia@western-overseas.com SCO 441-442, 2nd floor sector-35C, Chandigarh 160022 

 

NEPAL 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

Alfa Beta Institute Pvt. Ltd Dwiraj Sharma +977 14780123 dwiraj@alfabetaedu.com 2nd Floor, Alfa Beta Complex, New Baneshwor 
Kathmandu 44600 

BMW Educational Consultancy Chudamani silwal +977 1 4520178 / , +977 
1 4521293 

bmwnepal@hotmail.com / 
bmwnepal@gmail.com Putalisadak,(Way to Dillibazar) Kathmandu 44605 

Education Planet Pvt. Ltd. Nayan Lamichhane +977 14239656/57 info@eplanet.edu.np / 
account.ktm@eplanet.edu.np Ichhamati Street - 248, Bagbazar -31 Kathmandu 44600 
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Kangaroo Education Foundation (KEF) Mahesh Babu Timalsina +977 14233107 / +977 
14233088 info@kangaroo.edu.np 5th Floor, AB Complex, Padmodaya Mode, Putalisadak 

Kathmandu 44600 

KIEC Pvt. Ltd. Rajendra Rijal +977 14443526 / +977 
9851101720 

admin@kiec.edu.np / 
namita.sth@kiec.edu.np 

1259 Dillibazar Rd., GPO 8975, EPC 5210 Kathmandu 
44600 

Nepal International Educational Consultancy 
Pvt Ltd (NIEC) 

Suraj Rajbhandari / Sapana Raj 
Bhandari 

+977 14256600 / +977 
15535228 info@niec.edu.np / sapana@niec.edu.np 4th Floor, Nepal Share Market Complex, Putalisadak 

Kathmandu 44600 
Nirvana Counselling Center Shiva Prasad +977 14243865 info@nirvanacc.edu.np Bagbazar-28 Kathmandu 44600 

Pathfinder International Education Rajesor Dhital +977 14261805 / +977 
14261853 

pathfindersnepal@gmail.com / 
info@pathfinders.com.np GPO Box: 5305, Bagbazar 31 Kathmandu 44600 

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION 
CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD. Raju Singh 977 14785339/977 

14785439 
accounts@professional.edu.np/singh.raju
@professional.edu.np 7th Floor, Shree Krishna Sadan, Kathmandu, 11887 

 

PAKISTAN 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

HS Consultants Private Limited Muhammad Humail Jaleel 
Khan 92-21-34545686 humail@hsconsultants.net 21-D, Block - 06, P.E.C.H.S Commercial Area, Main 

Nursery Shahrah-E-Faisal, Karachi 

 

SINGAPORE 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

ADTC Pte Ltd Roseleeni Binte Ramlee +65 63728778 agents@adtcsolutions.com 583 Orchard Road, #06-01 Forum 238884 

 

SRI LANKA 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

3W Global Education Pvt Ltd  Chenali Amartunga 94 112559748/94 
777604878 

education@3wge.com/ 
commissions@3wge.com 08, Bambalapitiya Drive, Colombo, 00400 
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Australian Business Education Centre (ABEC 
Premier) Dilip Kumara Herath +94 112439118 info@abeclk.com / bimaya@abeclk.com ABEC, Premier, Level 16, Office B, Parkland Building, 

NO: 33, Park Street, Colombo 02 Colombo 00200 

JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL 
CENTRE  Kolitha Fernando 94382243418 jaec@sltnet.lk 474, Arthur V. Dias Mawatha, Panadura 

 

UNITED KINGDOM 

Agent Name Contact Person Contact Number Email Id Address 

Startblocks International Limited Prof. Daniel Khan +44 7738273372 daniel.khan@startblocks.com / 
marketing@startblocks.com 

16 Great Queen Street, Covent Garden, London WC2B 
5AH 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/w1PwpNvRLb3MHRJj9
mailto:agents@atmc.edu.au
http://www.atmc.edu.au/

